10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

DATA

26/01/2018

26/01/2018

30/01/2018

09/02/2018

22/02/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

30/03/2018

04/04/2018

05/04/2018

05/04/2018

05/04/2018

06/04/2018

06/04/2018

10/04/2018

12/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

20/04/2018

23/04/2018

23/04/2018

23/04/2018

24/04/2018

26/04/2018

26/04/2018

27/04/2018

30/04/2018

30/04/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

03/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

07/05/2018

07/05/2018

08/05/2018

08/05/2018

10/05/2018

10/05/2018

11/05/2018

14/05/2018

16/05/2018

16/05/2018

18/05/2018

22/05/2018

PROT.

3236

3308

3787

5045

6791

7747

7755

11135

11541

11692

11740

11754

11830

11866

12198

12648

13242

13258

13259

13260

13265

13925

13973

14010

14061

14134

14293

14320

14512

14658

14676

14984

14994

15004

15193

15247

15354

15397

15609

15675

15879

15936

16053

16375

16695

16762

17125

17573

ATTO

concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale

FIRMATARI
COMUNE Dirigente
del Settore

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

dott. Roberto Comis

FIRMATARI
CONCESSIONARI

ZANIBELLATO ROBERTO

FORNASIER PAOLO

DALLA POZZA DANIELA

GUARINI LUCIANO

BRUNO ANGELA

CANEVER FERDINANDA

MAZZUCCATO MIRELLA

SCANFERLA LIONELLO

DONATI LAURA

CANDIAN VALENTINO

CASARIN GIANNI

ZENNARO ALBERTO

CIAMPI ROBERTO

PARUZZOLO CINZIA

BRESOLIN DOMENICO

ZIPPONI MICHELA E

CRISTINA

ZOCCO MIRCO

CASARIN LUCIA

RIGON ARIANNA

PINTO CARMELA

MALIANI NADIA

LORENZONI ANNA MARIA

GIOVANNA

D’ESTE MARIA

ZORZI ATTILIO

LOVIGI BRUNO

DAMIANI DANIELA

NICOLI' STEFANO

CORALUPPI MAURIZIO

FUSARO ALESSIA

FAVARO ANNAMARIA

TONIOLO MARINO

BALLIN ALESSANDRA

ZARA LEONARDO

BONICELLI GIORGIO

VEDOA CLORINDA

BEATO MARIA

GIRO CLAUDIO

CAVASIN STELVIO

BELTRAMELLO SILVIA

DANESIN VITALIANO

ROSSO MAHAVIR

LEONARDI ELENA

MARINOLLI GIULIANA

SCIRE’ MARIA ROSARIA

SAMARELLI ANITA

DE CESARE ITALA

MATTIUZZO RENZO

GASPERINI BRUNELLA

2018

RESIDENZA

Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto

Mogliano Veneto

Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Venezia
Mogliano Veneto

Mogliano Veneto

Pagina 1

OGGETTO DELLA
CONCESSIONE

1LOCULO n. 28 E fila 2 Cimitero
di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 55 Sud fila 7
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n.117 Sud fila 9
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 94 Sud fila 10
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 CINERARIO n. 6 fila5 Cimitero
di Bonisiolo

1 OSSARIO n. 33 D fila 4 Cimitero
di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 107 Sud fila 11
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto
1LOCULONn.5Cfilal Cimitero
di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 36 D fila 5 Cimitero
di Zerman

1 OSSARIO n. 129 Sud fila 9
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 43 Sud fila 7
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto
1LOCULO n. 35 E fila 4 Cimitero
di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 81 Sud fila 9
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 12 fila 4 Cimitero
di Bonisiolo

1 CINERARIO n. 7 fila5 Cimitero
di Bonisiolo

1 CINERARIO n. 26 fila 1
Cimitero di Bonisiolo

1 CINERARIO n. 1fila6 Cimitero
di Bonisiolo

1 OSSARIO n. 83 Sud fila 11
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 23 fila 3 Interrato
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 LOCULO n. 38 E fila 4 Cimitero
di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 28filal Cimitero
di Bonisiolo

1 OSSARIO n. 106 Sud fila 10
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 8fila5
di Bonisiolo

1 OSSARIO n. 29 C fila 4 Cimitero
di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 73 fila4  Cimitero
di Bonisiolo

1 OSSARIO n. 69 Sud fila 9
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 58 Sud fila 10
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 LOCULO n. 16 F fila 4 Cimitero
di Campocroce

1LOCULO n. 32 F fila 4 Cimitero
di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 33 D fila 6 Cimitero
di Zerman

1 OSSARIO n. 15fila4  Cimitero
di Bonisiolo

1 LOCULO n. 6 F fila 1 Cimitero di
Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 34 C fila 4 Cimitero
di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 82 Sud fila 10
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

Cimitero

1 OSSARIO n. 130 Sud fila 10
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto
1 OSSARIO n. 57 Sud fila 9
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 75 fila 3 Cimitero
di Zerman

1 OSSARIO n. 64 fila3  Cimitero
di Zerman

1 CINERARIO n. 25 fila 2 Cimitero
di Bonisiolo

2LOCULIn. 8e9fila2 Cimitero
di Zerman

1 OSSARIO n. 30 D fila 4 Cimitero
di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 33 C fila 4 Cimitero
di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 70 fila3  Cimitero
di Zerman

1 LOCULO+1 OSSARIO n. 14 C
fila 2 Interrato

Cimitero di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 24 D fila 2 Cimitero
di Zerman

1 OSSARIO n. 69 fila3  Cimitero
di Zerman
1LOCULO n. 14fila3  Cimitero
di Zerman
1LOCULO n. 16 fila3  Cimitero
di Zerman

DATA
SCADENZA
CONTRATTO

06/02/2046

20/02/2046

18/03/2046

15/12/2047

31/01/2047

20/03/2047

10/11/2047

24/02/2048

14/03/2046

18/05/2046

05/12/2047

13/05/2046

19/08/2046

16/02/2047

25/01/2047

16/02/2047

05/04/2047

28/12/2047

01/02/2048

18/05/2046

17/02/2047

21/11/2048

31/01/2047

18/03/2047

30/12/2047

17/10/2046

29/06/2047

22/05/2047

09/04/2046

17/07/2047

26/01/2047

19/04/2046

10/02/2047

09/11/2046

13/05/2046

16/02/2047

02/03/2048

22/03/2048

18/11/2046

28/04/2048

10/05/2046

11/03/2047

16/03/2048

17/10/2046

24/12/2046

17/05/2048

12/03/2048

06/04/2048

DURATA
CONTRATTO
CONCESSIONE

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

30/05/2018

11/05/2018

18/05/2018

30/05/2018

07/06/2018

11/06/2018

11/06/2018

26/06/2018

26/06/2018

26/06/2018

28/06/2018

28/06/2018

28/06/2018

28/06/2018

18626

16067

17144

18634

19679

20058

20107

22023

22027

22116

22406

22439

22455

22449

concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale
concessione
cimiteriale

concessione
cimiteriale

dott.

dott.

dott.

dott.

dott.

. Roberto Comis

. Roberto Comis

. Roberto Comis

. Roberto Comis

Roberto Comis

Roberto Comis

Roberto Comis

. Roberto Comis

. Roberto Comis

. Roberto Comis

. Roberto Comis

. Roberto Comis

Roberto Comis

Roberto Comis

TOSATO LIDIA

RAPONI PATRICE

MICHIELAN UMBARTO

ARINI MARINA

LIONELLO ALVISE

TESSER MARIO

LIBRALESSO INES

RICCI LUISA

MOINO NEVISE

PETENO’ VALERIA

TOMARCHIO BARBARA

MATTIELLO ADELIA

INFELICE RAFFAELLA

MENEGALDO ANNA

2018

Mogliano Veneto
Treviso
Venezia
Mogliano Veneto
Villorba (TV)
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto

Mogliano Veneto

Pagina 2

1 OSSARIO n. 14 fila4  Cimitero
di Bonisiolo

1 TOMBA DI FAMIGLIA n. 41
Cimitero di Campocroce

1 TOMBA DI FAMIGLIA n. 17
Cimitero di Campocroce

1 LOCULO n. 7 fila 2 Cimitero di
Zerman

1 OSSARIOn. 36 fila2  Cimitero
di Zerman

1 OSSARIO n. 40 A fila 5 Cimitero
di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 4 fila1l  Cimitero
di Zerman

1 OSSARIO n. 39 fila 2 Cimitero
di Zerman

1 LOCULO n. 5 fila 2 Cimitero di
Bonisiolo

1 OSSARIO n. 24 Sud fila 12
Cimitero di Mogliano Veneto

1 OSSARIO n. 78 fila3  Cimitero
di Zerman

1 OSSARIO n. 29 D fila 4 Cimitero
di Campocroce

1 OSSARIO n. 76 fila 3 Cimitero
di Zerman

1 OSSARIO n. 35 B fila 4 Cimitero
di Campocroce

22/05/2048

26/04/2068

26/04/2068

17/05/2048

20/04/2048

16/05/2048

16/05/2048

20/04/2048

14/06/2048

26/02/2048

06/06/2048

24/02/2046

26/05/2048

22/03/2048

30 ANNI

50 ANNI

50 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI

30 ANNI



